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  IPSC
Target:
A=5
points,
C=3, D=1
points

 Popper = 5
points

 Hostage =
-5 points

  Miss = -5
points

   

             
No Mem no Initials and

Surname
M/S/F/J/V A:5 C:3 D:1 Popper:5 Miss (-5p) Time Points Score %

  Maximum
score

       125   

1 M0037 H Moulder M 15 3  7  31.1 119 3.83 100.00
2 M0266 C Meiring M 11 4 2 7 1 26.51 99 3.73 97.60
3 M0636 G Hardaker M 11 5 2 7  36.57 107 2.93 76.47
4 M0615 M

Choonara
M 15 3  7 0 42.75 119 2.78 72.75

5 M0139 J Louw M 15 2  7 1 41.43 111 2.68 70.02
6 M0338 L Snyman M 13 5  7  43.11 115 2.67 69.72
7 M0174 H Wentzel M 12 4 2 7  44.54 109 2.45 63.96
8 Gas I van

Heerden
J 14 3  7 1 50.57 109 2.16 56.33

9 M0687 D Davidson M 9 5 2 7  46.09 97 2.10 55.00
10 M0887 J Snyman M 7 8 3 7 0 50.77 97 1.91 49.93
11 M0916 D Dombai M 15 1 1 7 1 60.28 109 1.81 47.26
12 Gas C vd

Merwe
 12 6  7  64.18 113 1.76 46.01

13 M0140 W de Beer M 7 6 3 7 2 53.24 81 1.52 39.76
14 M0422 N Xavier M 17 1  7  83.47 123 1.47 38.51
15 M0163 PW

Snyman
M 9 7 2 7 0 71.22 103 1.45 37.80

16 M C van
Heerden

V 7 11  7  77.03 103 1.34 34.95

17 M0232 D Snyman S 16 2  7  95.95 121 1.26 32.96
18 M0924 J Venter M 6 8 3 7 1 69.7 87 1.25 32.62
19 M0958 R Dombai M 8 5 3 7 2 67.23 83 1.23 32.26
20 M0949 M Segal M 15 2  7 3 82.12 101 1.23 32.14
21 M0946 J van

Heerden
M 8 9 1 5 2 67.82 83 1.22 31.98

22 M0918 J Klopper M 12 6  7  110.7 113 1.02 26.68
23 M0228 M Albertyn M 12 6  3 4 91.89 73 0.79 20.76
24 Gas D

Swanepoel
 5 8 3 6 3 85.66 67 0.78 20.44

25 Gas H Viljoen  10 5 1 6 3 117.05 81 0.69 18.09
26 M0944 A Vorster M 7 6 2 7 3 123.74 75 0.61 15.84
27 Gas Hamzah  3 14 1 4 3 112.74 63 0.56 14.60
28 M0776 HG Lubbe M 7 4 5 3 6 70.55 37 0.52 13.71
29 Gas Tayyibah  11 5 1 4 4 180.26 71 0.39 10.29
30 M0138 F vd

Westhuizen
M 7 5 4 3 6 99.94 39 0.39 10.20

31 Gas J Pienaar  6 6 4 4 5 181.43 47 0.26 6.77
32 M0927 M vd

Merwe
V 2 5 8 2 8 86.35 3 0.03 0.91

33 M0882 P Uys V 2 3 4 2 14 290.61 -37 -0.13 -3.33
34 Gas C Allison  1 2 3  19 133.56 -81 -0.61 -15.85
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